	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1492-CB3F015
	1492-CB3F015 (Schurter Inc)
		    Part Number:
            1492-CB3F015
		    Manufacturer:
            Schurter Inc
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR 1.5A 480VAC 65VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 116.84667 (This price is for reference only)
		No 1492-CB3F015 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1492-CB3F015  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEP-1141 CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 10V 34.5MM CHASSIS
BRX1-2450-SM MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  BATTERY HOLDER COIN CELL
14575467 Schroff  ENCLOSUR 6U 84HP 391MM COMPACPRO
952668 Weidmuller  K2 ENCLOSURE AL M4 STUD
1436F Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 7.25X6.25X3" GREY
1418N4S16E8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X20X8" NAT
18P2121PP Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1838236-3 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 3POS STR 5M CABLE
1108691000 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 5POLE
1533521 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS SOCKET STR-OPEN 15M
0152680304 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0152681037 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
09457451119 Harting  RJI CABLE 4X2XAWG26/7 FLEX PUS
M3CKK-2620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26K/MC26F/MPK26K
M3CGK-2620K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC26K/MC26F/MCS26K
HF625/28-30M 3M  CABLE 28POS 1MM 28AWG STR 30M
8132/20 3M  ROUND 20 CONDUCTOR FLAT CABLE GR
275002003 NA005 Alpha Wire  275002003 NATURAL 100 FT
85504CY BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 4AWG BLACK 500'
E3504S.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 SBC PVC/NS/FLEX FPLP/CMP
2844/19 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG GREEN 100'
781441 GY212 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 14AWG GRN/YEL 3000'
GHCH4/0-C Panduit Corp  CLAMP HUB HD
219-2-28145-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULHK21-32762-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-3-2599-334 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-446 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
FWH-100A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 100A 500V FAST
FX0185 Bulgin  FUSE HOLDER CART 50V 10A IN LINE
GTCR38-471M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 470V 20% 10KA RAD
GTCR37-301M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7MM 300V 20% 10KA RAD
LBP01-0803SC5 STMicroelectronics  IC BYPASS SWITCH LED UNI SOT23-5
SMAJ30A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMA
TPSMA6L12A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMA
TV50C360JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMC
SMBJ54CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMB
1N6050 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43.5VC DO13
1.5KE540-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 437VWM 772VC 1.5KE
VG121022R440DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 24.3V 400A 1210
B72225T4301K101 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 423V 20KA DISC 25MM
	1492-CB3F015  keywords
	    	1492-CB3F015
	1492-CB3F015  Schurter Inc
	1492-CB3F015  pdf
	1492-CB3F015  datasheet
	1492-CB3F015  price
	1492-CB3F015  distributor
	electronic components 1492-CB3F015
	1492-CB3F015  Circuit Protection
	1492-CB3F015  Circuit Breakers
	1492-CB3F015  CIR BRKR 1.5A 480VAC 65VDC
	1492-CB3F015
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .